
2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 17 Jun 2016 Start Time: 09:00
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created FRI 17 JUN 2016 10:37Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 1 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 105.62 0 105.62 0.00
2 2 BENUS Matej SVK 105.70 0 105.70 +0.08
3 16 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 103.86 2 105.86 +0.24
4 17 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 106.44 0 106.44 +0.82
5 20 RAK Tomas CZE 104.86 2 106.86 +1.24
6 4 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 107.14 0 107.14 +1.52
7 9 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 107.18 0 107.18 +1.56
8 23 THOMAS Martin FRA 108.08 0 108.08 +2.46
9 7 ANTON Franz GER 108.21 0 108.21 +2.59

10 10 HANEDA Takuya JPN 106.25 2 108.25 +2.63
11 31 ROHAN Lukas CZE 106.39 2 108.39 +2.77
12 12 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 107.11 2 109.11 +3.49
13 35 LOKKEN Zachary USA 107.34 2 109.34 +3.72
14 29 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 109.62 0 109.62 +4.00
15 24 BURGESS Adam GBR 109.73 0 109.73 +4.11
16 28 JANE Michal CZE 107.94 2 109.94 +4.32
17 6 BERCIC Anze SLO 108.07 2 110.07 +4.45
18 22 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 108.96 2 110.96 +5.34
19 18 MARINIC Matija CRO 109.08 2 111.08 +5.46
20 3 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 107.18 4 111.18 +5.56
21 14 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 110.01 2 112.01 +6.39
22 34 MIRGORODSKY Marko SVK 110.54 2 112.54 +6.92
23 21 BREUER Florian GER 113.89 0 113.89 +8.27
24 51 COF Blaz SLO 110.50 4 114.50 +8.88
25 13 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 110.59 4 114.59 +8.97
26 5 TASIADIS Sideris GER 110.68 4 114.68 +9.06
27 26 BORROWS Ian AUS 110.74 4 114.74 +9.12
28 15 EICHFELD Casey USA 112.77 2 114.77 +9.15
29 39 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 116.50 0 116.50 +10.88
30 27 CARVALHO Jose POR 110.52 6 116.52 +10.90
31 45 WASHER Patrick NZL 114.82 2 116.82 +11.20
32 25 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 112.96 4 116.96 +11.34
33 11 LENARCIC Jure SLO 113.22 4 117.22 +11.60
34 32 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 115.56 2 117.56 +11.94
35 40 GIBB Benjamin NZL 114.15 4 118.15 +12.53
36 41 TIMAKOV Dmitriy RUS 116.38 2 118.38 +12.76
37 58 PLEWA Przemyslaw POL 118.60 2 120.60 +14.98
38 57 DOBY Mathieu BEL 119.20 2 121.20 +15.58
39 42 CORREA Charles BRA 119.66 2 121.66 +16.04
40 30 ERGUIN Jon ESP 120.14 2 122.14 +16.52
41 48 LIU Chin-Han TPE 122.28 4 126.28 +20.66
42 62 POMEROY Spencer CAN 121.31 8 129.31 +23.69
43 44 SILVA Jose VEN 126.15 6 132.15 +26.53
44 49 MERJAN Richard LIB 123.18 10 133.18 +27.56
45 56 SMITH Tyler USA 124.08 10 134.08 +28.46
46 54 CONTRERAS Sebastian ARG 130.37 4 134.37 +28.75
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47 55 COCHRANE Jake IRL 139.94 10 149.94 +44.32
48 50 SOSA Angelo VEN 136.05 14 150.05 +44.43
49 59 LAUNAY Antoine POR 145.21 10 155.21 +49.59
50 61 SEEMANN Eloi COD 154.72 6 160.72 +55.10
51 60 BRE Charles COD 152.98 8 160.98 +55.36
52 53 CHOOAMPAI Rattanajet THA 156.28 6 162.28 +56.66
53 8 BENZIEN Jan GER 112.56 50 162.56 +56.94
54 33 JEGOU Liam IRL 111.34 54 165.34 +59.72
55 19 QUINN Thomas GBR 114.47 54 168.47 +62.85
56 38 CURCEL Leonardo BRA 114.17 56 170.17 +64.55
57 52 CARTER Tristan AUS 118.22 56 174.22 +68.60
58 36 DA SILVA Felipe BRA 125.08 54 179.08 +73.46
59 37 SZTUBA Igor POL 128.84 52 180.84 +75.22
60 47 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 162.35 56 218.35 +112.73
61 64 ZISEKAS Panagiotis GRE 162.90 60 222.90 +117.28
62 46 SASAKI Shota JPN 141.91 108 249.91 +144.29
63 43 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 117.17 202 319.17 +213.55

63 ROSSI Lucas ARG DNS
Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched 1 - 6 3 8 4 4 8 5 6 4 3 - 5 9 6 8 8 11 3 6 5
Missed - - - - 1 - 2 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 6 - 1 - 1 1
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WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 17 Jun 2016 Start Time: 10:08
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1 3 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 116.33 0 116.33 0.00
2 2 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 125.85 0 125.85 +9.52
3 7 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 125.70 2 127.70 +11.37
4 11 JACQUET Claire FRA 126.14 2 128.14 +11.81
5 4 WOODS Kimberley GBR 126.28 2 128.28 +11.95
6 5 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 125.27 4 129.27 +12.94
7 20 SATKOVA Martina CZE 130.08 0 130.08 +13.75
8 6 GIBSON Eilidh GBR 126.31 4 130.31 +13.98
9 1 FOX Jessica AUS 128.90 4 132.90 +16.57

10 9 FOX Noemie AUS 129.54 4 133.54 +17.21
11 14 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 131.57 4 135.57 +19.24
12 13 FISEROVA Tereza CZE 133.97 2 135.97 +19.64
13 30 NAVEAU Laurine FRA 130.94 8 138.94 +22.61
14 18 PRIOUX Lucie FRA 136.25 4 140.25 +23.92
15 8 LAZKANO Miren ESP 137.66 6 143.66 +27.33
16 17 RANKIN Georgia AUS 139.18 6 145.18 +28.85
17 10 BORROWS Alison AUS 137.39 8 145.39 +29.06
18 23 TRAVERS Kelly NZL 143.09 4 147.09 +30.76
19 15 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 138.13 10 148.13 +31.80
20 24 KOZOROG Alja SLO 142.52 8 150.52 +34.19
21 25 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 152.74 2 154.74 +38.41
22 12 TIXIER Cecile FRA 149.41 6 155.41 +39.08
23 26 MACEKOVA Simona SVK 149.11 8 157.11 +40.78
24 16 JANCZY Justyna POL 153.97 6 159.97 +43.64
25 19 BIZJAK Nina SLO 154.95 10 164.95 +48.62
26 31 CHEN Wei-Han TPE 157.30 8 165.30 +48.97
27 28 GLEJTEKOVA Simona SVK 154.74 12 166.74 +50.41
28 22 DANIELS Haley CAN 158.97 8 166.97 +50.64
29 29 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 193.13 6 199.13 +82.80
30 21 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 159.58 54 213.58 +97.25
31 27 SKACHOVA Monika SVK 141.22 104 245.22 +128.89
32 32 DONNELLY Sage USA 140.31 156 296.31 +179.98
33 33 CHUNG Yu-Han TPE 190.71 508 698.71 +582.38

Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - 3 1 11 - 4 2 2 5 4 1 1 1 5 7 5 8 12 1 5 7
Missed - - - - - 1 1 1 - - - 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 - - 1 3
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1 4 KAUZER Peter SLO 97.53 0 97.53 0.00
2 29 OKREGLAK Maciej POL 97.93 0 97.93 +0.40
3 6 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 98.22 0 98.22 +0.69
4 9 PRINDIS Vit CZE 98.70 0 98.70 +1.17
5 16 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 98.80 0 98.80 +1.27
6 38 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 99.31 0 99.31 +1.78
7 1 NEVEU Boris FRA 99.80 0 99.80 +2.27
8 33 BOECKELMANN Paul GER 100.11 0 100.11 +2.58
9 14 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 100.12 0 100.12 +2.59

10 13 POPIELA Dariusz POL 100.43 0 100.43 +2.90
11 22 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 100.55 0 100.55 +3.02
12 8 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 100.73 0 100.73 +3.20
13 20 ROMEO Andrea ITA 100.82 0 100.82 +3.29
14 7 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 98.90 2 100.90 +3.37
15 12 GRIMM Alexander GER 101.16 0 101.16 +3.63
16 42 POTOCNY Marcel HUN 101.35 0 101.35 +3.82
17 67 LAUNAY Antoine POR 99.64 2 101.64 +4.11
18 28 MEGLIC Jure AZE 99.71 2 101.71 +4.18
19 44 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 100.16 2 102.16 +4.63
20 49 GILBERT Callum NZL 102.25 0 102.25 +4.72
21 17 HALCIN Martin SVK 102.33 0 102.33 +4.80
22 77 TRAVOSTINO Benjamin SUI 102.57 0 102.57 +5.04
23 2 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 100.63 2 102.63 +5.10
24 15 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 102.78 0 102.78 +5.25
25 21 CRESPO Joan ESP 100.84 2 102.84 +5.31
26 5 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 102.91 0 102.91 +5.38
27 11 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 101.07 2 103.07 +5.54
28 23 PETERLIN Janos SLO 101.12 2 103.12 +5.59
28 36 MALEK Andrej SVK 103.12 0 103.12 +5.59
30 10 AIGNER Hannes GER 103.50 0 103.50 +5.97
31 25 HILGERT Lubos CZE 103.73 0 103.73 +6.20
32 24 ALBREHT Martin SLO 103.76 0 103.76 +6.23
33 30 DAWSON Mike NZL 101.95 2 103.95 +6.42
34 40 LEITNER Mario AUT 100.19 4 104.19 +6.66
35 18 DOBY Mathieu BEL 104.25 0 104.25 +6.72
36 26 EIGEL Pavel RUS 104.40 0 104.40 +6.87
37 51 HOLMER Erik SWE 102.64 2 104.64 +7.11
38 37 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley GBR 102.92 2 104.92 +7.39
39 19 SMOLEN Michal USA 103.65 2 105.65 +8.12
40 39 POWELL Richard USA 106.10 0 106.10 +8.57
41 56 MARTINS TAQUES Ricardo BRA 104.21 2 106.21 +8.68
42 73 SWETNAM Huw GBR 106.31 0 106.31 +8.78
43 43 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT 104.77 2 106.77 +9.24
44 27 HAYWARD Ben CAN 107.10 0 107.10 +9.57
45 35 HERMANS Maarten NED 105.38 2 107.38 +9.85
46 45 TAYLER Michael CAN 101.61 6 107.61 +10.08
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47 74 LEE EDWARDS Ciaran GBR 105.79 2 107.79 +10.26
48 47 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 106.79 2 108.79 +11.26
49 79 YAZAWA Kazuki JPN 104.85 4 108.85 +11.32
50 68 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 109.06 0 109.06 +11.53
51 76 MAYMISTOV Sergey RUS 106.06 4 110.06 +12.53
52 75 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 110.18 0 110.18 +12.65
53 61 CORTEZ Geronimo ARG 109.37 4 113.37 +15.84
54 87 SOUDI Mathis MAR 111.84 4 115.84 +18.31
55 50 SILVA Ivan POR 109.19 8 117.19 +19.66
56 80 SOARES Renan BRA 109.61 8 117.61 +20.08
57 72 DRAPER Warwick AUS 111.39 8 119.39 +21.86
58 59 CURTIS Samuel IRL 113.85 6 119.85 +22.32
59 88 TEAGUE Eoin IRL 116.25 4 120.25 +22.72
60 31 DAILLE Etienne FRA 119.83 2 121.83 +24.30
61 62 DAVIDSON Elliott IRL 122.20 2 124.20 +26.67
62 60 HELLARD Suworna NEP 120.82 4 124.82 +27.29
63 58 PEREZ Alexis VEN 119.87 6 125.87 +28.34
64 69 OGURA Takashi JPN 119.84 10 129.84 +32.31
65 66 ECHEVERRIA OLGUIN Andraz CHI 131.73 8 139.73 +42.20
66 64 TUIRAVIRAVI Daniel FIJ 134.91 6 140.91 +43.38
67 34 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 101.47 50 151.47 +53.94
68 78 MENDEZ Luis CRC 145.82 6 151.82 +54.29
69 81 BAK Jaehyeong KOR 147.13 6 153.13 +55.60
70 48 PASIUT Michal POL 103.57 50 153.57 +56.04
71 52 BUTCHER Finn NZL 101.57 54 155.57 +58.04
72 3 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 105.54 52 157.54 +60.01
73 53 WEGER Matthias AUT 105.98 54 159.98 +62.45
74 84 REINOSO DIAZ Antonio MEX 151.25 14 165.25 +67.72
75 55 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 109.64 56 165.64 +68.11
76 54 MUNSCH Manuel SUI 111.73 54 165.73 +68.20
77 70 MAPELLI Guilherme Marcello BRA 116.37 52 168.37 +70.84
78 46 NABASKUES Unai ESP 109.51 60 169.51 +71.98
79 65 GASSOU Mel TOG 168.96 10 178.96 +81.43
80 63 CESPEDES PEREZ Arnaldo CRC 130.91 54 184.91 +87.38
81 83 WELLS Cameron RSA 130.76 58 188.76 +91.23
82 85 RACZ Koppany HUN 189.32 2 191.32 +93.79
83 57 ROSSI Lucas ARG 107.02 102 209.02 +111.49
84 71 WESTFALL Tyler USA 107.77 102 209.77 +112.24
85 86 ZISEKAS Panagiotis GRE 156.48 56 212.48 +114.95
86 41 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 95.87 256 351.87 +254.34
87 82 NGAMSANGA Paitas THA 149.78 216 365.78 +268.25
88 32 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 100.03 300 400.03 +302.50

Chief Judge

____________________
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NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - 9 1 4 2 7 7 4 17 2 1 4 13 6 6 5 7 10 12 4 2
Missed - - - 1 3 1 2 2 - 1 1 - - 4 - - 2 2 3 3 1 5
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1 5 TASIADIS Sideris GER 104.72 0 104.72 0.00
2 19 QUINN Thomas GBR 106.67 0 106.67 +1.95
3 32 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 106.76 0 106.76 +2.04
4 51 COF Blaz SLO 107.69 0 107.69 +2.97
5 33 JEGOU Liam IRL 109.36 0 109.36 +4.64
6 34 MIRGORODSKY Marko SVK 109.79 0 109.79 +5.07
7 8 BENZIEN Jan GER 110.93 0 110.93 +6.21
8 38 CURCEL Leonardo BRA 112.07 0 112.07 +7.35
9 30 ERGUIN Jon ESP 110.11 2 112.11 +7.39

10 11 LENARCIC Jure SLO 110.79 2 112.79 +8.07
11 52 CARTER Tristan AUS 111.10 2 113.10 +8.38
12 37 SZTUBA Igor POL 112.68 2 114.68 +9.96
13 25 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 111.01 4 115.01 +10.29
14 27 CARVALHO Jose POR 113.10 2 115.10 +10.38
15 15 EICHFELD Casey USA 113.19 2 115.19 +10.47
16 43 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 113.15 4 117.15 +12.43
17 42 CORREA Charles BRA 113.67 4 117.67 +12.95
18 57 DOBY Mathieu BEL 116.05 2 118.05 +13.33
19 36 DA SILVA Felipe BRA 114.17 4 118.17 +13.45
20 62 POMEROY Spencer CAN 112.55 6 118.55 +13.83
21 39 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 119.53 2 121.53 +16.81
22 26 BORROWS Ian AUS 115.73 6 121.73 +17.01
23 41 TIMAKOV Dmitriy RUS 121.18 2 123.18 +18.46
24 49 MERJAN Richard LIB 117.72 6 123.72 +19.00
25 58 PLEWA Przemyslaw POL 121.74 6 127.74 +23.02
26 45 WASHER Patrick NZL 118.98 10 128.98 +24.26
27 55 COCHRANE Jake IRL 128.87 4 132.87 +28.15
28 59 LAUNAY Antoine POR 133.26 2 135.26 +30.54
29 54 CONTRERAS Sebastian ARG 132.47 4 136.47 +31.75
30 47 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 135.01 2 137.01 +32.29
31 50 SOSA Angelo VEN 155.38 0 155.38 +50.66
32 44 SILVA Jose VEN 153.33 8 161.33 +56.61
33 14 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 109.43 52 161.43 +56.71
34 21 BREUER Florian GER 109.79 52 161.79 +57.07
35 46 SASAKI Shota JPN 158.59 4 162.59 +57.87
36 53 CHOOAMPAI Rattanajet THA 174.43 0 174.43 +69.71
37 64 ZISEKAS Panagiotis GRE 168.71 14 182.71 +77.99
38 40 GIBB Benjamin NZL 122.01 62 184.01 +79.29
39 56 SMITH Tyler USA 129.60 58 187.60 +82.88
40 48 LIU Chin-Han TPE 137.58 58 195.58 +90.86
41 61 SEEMANN Eloi COD 124.28 110 234.28 +129.56
42 13 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 116.82 250 366.82 +262.10
43 60 BRE Charles COD 208.01 266 474.01 +369.29

63 ROSSI Lucas ARG DNS
Chief Judge
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____________________
NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - 1 3 1 7 5 6 5 2 8 4 - - 4 1 5 7 4 7 4 7 1
Missed - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 4 3 2 2
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1 12 TIXIER Cecile FRA 127.46 6 133.46 0.00
2 21 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 130.49 6 136.49 +3.03
3 10 BORROWS Alison AUS 131.40 8 139.40 +5.94
4 28 GLEJTEKOVA Simona SVK 139.08 2 141.08 +7.62
5 31 CHEN Wei-Han TPE 149.90 6 155.90 +22.44
6 24 KOZOROG Alja SLO 150.82 8 158.82 +25.36
7 23 TRAVERS Kelly NZL 152.84 10 162.84 +29.38
8 25 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 167.01 4 171.01 +37.55
9 22 DANIELS Haley CAN 166.96 8 174.96 +41.50

10 26 MACEKOVA Simona SVK 136.67 50 186.67 +53.21
11 16 JANCZY Justyna POL 137.90 52 189.90 +56.44
12 15 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 137.12 56 193.12 +59.66
13 32 DONNELLY Sage USA 138.86 56 194.86 +61.40
14 29 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 195.28 8 203.28 +69.82
15 17 RANKIN Georgia AUS 149.72 60 209.72 +76.26
16 27 SKACHOVA Monika SVK 176.26 60 236.26 +102.80
17 33 CHUNG Yu-Han TPE 191.17 310 501.17 +367.71
18 19 BIZJAK Nina SLO 127.34 400 527.34 +393.88

Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - 6 - 1 1 4 1 2 7 1 - 2 - 4 7 4 2 3 2 2 6
Missed 1 - - - 2 - 2 1 - - 1 - - 2 2 - 2 2 1 1 1 2
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1 31 DAILLE Etienne FRA 98.92 0 98.92 0.00
2 25 HILGERT Lubos CZE 100.37 0 100.37 +1.45
3 37 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley GBR 102.05 0 102.05 +3.13
4 47 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 102.84 0 102.84 +3.92
5 40 LEITNER Mario AUT 103.34 0 103.34 +4.42
6 39 POWELL Richard USA 103.68 0 103.68 +4.76
7 18 DOBY Mathieu BEL 103.70 0 103.70 +4.78
8 32 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 101.81 2 103.81 +4.89
9 27 HAYWARD Ben CAN 104.02 0 104.02 +5.10

10 48 PASIUT Michal POL 102.05 2 104.05 +5.13
11 24 ALBREHT Martin SLO 100.63 4 104.63 +5.71
12 26 EIGEL Pavel RUS 100.67 4 104.67 +5.75
13 41 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 100.97 4 104.97 +6.05
14 51 HOLMER Erik SWE 105.17 0 105.17 +6.25
15 53 WEGER Matthias AUT 105.57 0 105.57 +6.65
16 35 HERMANS Maarten NED 103.72 2 105.72 +6.80
17 52 BUTCHER Finn NZL 103.80 2 105.80 +6.88
18 34 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 103.97 2 105.97 +7.05
19 46 NABASKUES Unai ESP 102.10 4 106.10 +7.18
20 50 SILVA Ivan POR 102.30 4 106.30 +7.38
21 57 ROSSI Lucas ARG 102.35 4 106.35 +7.43
22 74 LEE EDWARDS Ciaran GBR 106.43 0 106.43 +7.51
23 73 SWETNAM Huw GBR 102.96 4 106.96 +8.04
24 45 TAYLER Michael CAN 105.03 2 107.03 +8.11
25 80 SOARES Renan BRA 107.58 0 107.58 +8.66
26 79 YAZAWA Kazuki JPN 105.72 2 107.72 +8.80
27 43 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT 104.05 4 108.05 +9.13
28 87 SOUDI Mathis MAR 110.27 0 110.27 +11.35
29 76 MAYMISTOV Sergey RUS 108.71 2 110.71 +11.79
30 55 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 108.85 2 110.85 +11.93
31 68 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 107.28 4 111.28 +12.36
32 59 CURTIS Samuel IRL 109.49 2 111.49 +12.57
33 72 DRAPER Warwick AUS 109.59 2 111.59 +12.67
34 54 MUNSCH Manuel SUI 110.33 2 112.33 +13.41
35 60 HELLARD Suworna NEP 114.23 0 114.23 +15.31
36 75 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 113.34 2 115.34 +16.42
37 69 OGURA Takashi JPN 112.42 4 116.42 +17.50
38 30 DAWSON Mike NZL 110.51 8 118.51 +19.59
39 64 TUIRAVIRAVI Daniel FIJ 115.35 4 119.35 +20.43
40 70 MAPELLI Guilherme Marcello BRA 113.97 6 119.97 +21.05
41 88 TEAGUE Eoin IRL 112.52 8 120.52 +21.60
42 62 DAVIDSON Elliott IRL 115.12 6 121.12 +22.20
43 66 ECHEVERRIA OLGUIN Andraz CHI 120.03 4 124.03 +25.11
44 71 WESTFALL Tyler USA 125.81 6 131.81 +32.89
45 58 PEREZ Alexis VEN 129.88 2 131.88 +32.96
46 86 ZISEKAS Panagiotis GRE 128.17 4 132.17 +33.25



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 17 Jun 2016 Start Time: 13:36
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created FRI 17 JUN 2016 15:01Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

47 78 MENDEZ Luis CRC 130.70 8 138.70 +39.78
48 84 REINOSO DIAZ Antonio MEX 136.13 6 142.13 +43.21
49 63 CESPEDES PEREZ Arnaldo CRC 140.22 8 148.22 +49.30
50 83 WELLS Cameron RSA 136.89 12 148.89 +49.97
51 3 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 100.52 52 152.52 +53.60
52 56 MARTINS TAQUES Ricardo BRA 104.80 50 154.80 +55.88
53 19 SMOLEN Michal USA 101.60 54 155.60 +56.68
54 61 CORTEZ Geronimo ARG 110.67 58 168.67 +69.75
55 65 GASSOU Mel TOG 158.32 12 170.32 +71.40
56 85 RACZ Koppany HUN 168.54 6 174.54 +75.62
57 81 BAK Jaehyeong KOR 150.96 60 210.96 +112.04
58 82 NGAMSANGA Paitas THA 185.86 156 341.86 +242.94

Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - 5 3 3 5 3 3 6 9 5 3 3 10 2 3 4 6 9 6 6 4
Missed - - 1 1 - - 1 - - - - - - 1 2 - - 1 1 - - -



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 17 Jun 2016 Start Time: 15:15
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created FRI 17 JUN 2016 16:34Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 3 FUNK Ricarda GER 106.68 2 108.68 0.00
2 14 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 106.85 2 108.85 +0.17
3 1 FOX Jessica AUS 108.87 0 108.87 +0.19
4 9 PFEIFER Melanie GER 109.41 0 109.41 +0.73
5 22 KALISKA Elena SVK 107.57 2 109.57 +0.89
6 13 TERCELJ Eva SLO 111.05 0 111.05 +2.37
7 5 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 111.44 0 111.44 +2.76
8 31 WOODS Kimberley GBR 111.48 0 111.48 +2.80
9 8 FER Emilie FRA 109.00 4 113.00 +4.32

10 2 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 113.09 0 113.09 +4.41
11 28 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 113.19 0 113.19 +4.51
12 17 NEAVE Elizabeth GBR 111.31 2 113.31 +4.63
13 30 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 114.02 0 114.02 +5.34
14 10 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 115.14 0 115.14 +6.46
15 15 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 113.44 2 115.44 +6.76
16 7 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 113.45 2 115.45 +6.77
17 34 NOVAK Ajda SLO 115.67 0 115.67 +6.99
18 27 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 115.96 0 115.96 +7.28
19 16 LEITNER Lisa AUT 114.06 2 116.06 +7.38
20 24 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 112.30 4 116.30 +7.62
21 11 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 116.78 0 116.78 +8.10
22 4 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 111.02 6 117.02 +8.34
23 32 GIAI PRON Maria Clara ITA 115.40 2 117.40 +8.72
24 42 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia POL 115.67 2 117.67 +8.99
25 21 SATILA Ana BRA 114.23 4 118.23 +9.55
26 29 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 115.66 4 119.66 +10.98
27 12 HORN Stefanie ITA 117.81 2 119.81 +11.13
28 19 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 115.87 4 119.87 +11.19
29 45 ECKHARDT Kate AUS 118.56 2 120.56 +11.88
30 41 HILGERTOVA Amalie CZE 116.88 4 120.88 +12.20
31 43 FOX Noemie AUS 122.74 0 122.74 +14.06
32 38 YAZAWA Aki JPN 122.76 0 122.76 +14.08
33 35 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 121.06 2 123.06 +14.38
34 26 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 122.59 2 124.59 +15.91
35 46 IFARRAGUERRI Anna Maria USA 124.15 2 126.15 +17.47
36 39 NEE Ashley USA 124.27 2 126.27 +17.59
37 56 BAUDU Lucie FRA 127.40 0 127.40 +18.72
38 37 WEGMAN Martina NED 120.49 8 128.49 +19.81
39 48 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 126.60 2 128.60 +19.92
40 47 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 125.74 6 131.74 +23.06
41 36 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 132.71 4 136.71 +28.03
42 50 GRATWOHL Andrea SUI 133.33 6 139.33 +30.65
43 49 HIGGINS Anna NZL 131.64 8 139.64 +30.96
44 44 NICHOLAS Ella COK 137.78 6 143.78 +35.10
45 53 CASSINI Maria Luz ARG 144.16 2 146.16 +37.48
46 18 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 111.83 50 161.83 +53.15



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 17 Jun 2016 Start Time: 15:15
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created FRI 17 JUN 2016 16:34Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

47 40 GROENEVELD Jessica CAN 157.28 6 163.28 +54.60
48 25 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 113.04 54 167.04 +58.36
49 55 JODAR Celia MAR 168.43 6 174.43 +65.75
50 33 MEDON Joanna POL 127.38 52 179.38 +70.70
51 57 PETROVIC Kristina SRB 169.88 14 183.88 +75.20
52 51 CONLAN Aisling IRL 156.98 56 212.98 +104.30
53 58 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 203.73 62 265.73 +157.05
54 20 JONES Luuka NZL 117.12 152 269.12 +160.44
55 54 JAMILI Hind MAR 169.81 112 281.81 +173.13
56 61 BAYLACQ Oceane ARG 225.34 66 291.34 +182.66
57 23 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 111.41 200 311.41 +202.73
58 52 MISHIMA Ren JPN 136.59 202 338.59 +229.91
59 59 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 212.76 162 374.76 +266.08

60 SANGSUWAN Ravisara THA 352 DNF
6 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 0 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - 1 3 3 6 2 3 2 3 9 3 - 2 10 4 6 8 10 12 4 4 4
Missed - - 1 1 2 - 3 1 - - - - 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 -



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 17 Jun 2016 Start Time: 16:20
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created FRI 17 JUN 2016 16:59Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 5 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan GER 110.24 2 112.24 0.00

2 6 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub CZE 113.21 0 113.21 +0.97

3 3 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek CZE 111.40 2 113.40 +1.16

4 14 SCHROEDER David
BETTGE Nico GER 113.32 2 115.32 +3.08

5 1 KLAUSS Gauthier
PECHE Matthieu FRA 113.54 2 115.54 +3.30

6 11 MUELLER Kai
MUELLER Kevin GER 115.57 0 115.57 +3.33

7 21 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine
LE RUYET Edern FRA 114.08 2 116.08 +3.84

8 12 WIERCIOCH Michal
MAJERCZAK Grzegorz POL 115.00 2 117.00 +4.76

9 4 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo FRA 115.33 2 117.33 +5.09

10 2 BOZIC Luka
TALJAT Saso SLO 113.96 4 117.96 +5.72

11 15 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol
HOCHSCHORNER Peter SVK 116.35 2 118.35 +6.11

12 8 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin POL 116.97 2 118.97 +6.73

13 10 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan SVK 119.72 0 119.72 +7.48

14 17 SCIANIMANICO Nicolas
CAILHOL Hugo FRA 116.83 4 120.83 +8.59

15 7 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 121.35 0 121.35 +9.11

16 9 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 117.92 4 121.92 +9.68

17 16 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo ITA 120.19 2 122.19 +9.95

18 20 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey USA 122.94 2 124.94 +12.70

19 22 CORREA Charles
OLIVEIRA Anderson BRA 126.10 2 128.10 +15.86

20 23 MRUZEK Vojtech
KASPAR Albert CZE 134.52 4 138.52 +26.28

21 24 MUNHOZ Wellington
VIEIRA Cassiano BRA 134.92 8 142.92 +30.68

22 19 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon SUI 121.29 50 171.29 +59.05

23 25 SILVA Jose
SOSA Angelo VEN 166.23 8 174.23 +61.99

24 13 MARZO Daniel
PEREZ Jesus ESP 113.21 250 363.21 +250.97

18 USHAKOV Anton
USHAKOV Artem RUS DNS



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 17 Jun 2016 Start Time: 16:20
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

26 BRE Charles
SEEMANN Eloi COD DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - 4 3 - - 4 1 1 4 1 1 1 - 1 - 1 2 3 1 - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 1 1 1 1



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 17 Jun 2016 Start Time: 17:50
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 17 JUN 2016 18:22Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 16 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo ITA 117.10 0 117.10 0.00

2 13 MARZO Daniel
PEREZ Jesus ESP 118.10 2 120.10 +3.00

3 19 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon SUI 120.83 0 120.83 +3.73

4 9 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 119.85 2 121.85 +4.75

5 22 CORREA Charles
OLIVEIRA Anderson BRA 119.98 2 121.98 +4.88

6 20 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey USA 122.63 2 124.63 +7.53

7 23 MRUZEK Vojtech
KASPAR Albert CZE 126.21 0 126.21 +9.11

8 24 MUNHOZ Wellington
VIEIRA Cassiano BRA 132.63 4 136.63 +19.53

9 25 SILVA Jose
SOSA Angelo VEN 178.02 14 192.02 +74.92

18 USHAKOV Anton
USHAKOV Artem RUS DNS

26 BRE Charles
SEEMANN Eloi COD DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - - - 1 1 1 2 - 2 - 2 - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 17 Jun 2016 Start Time: 17:05
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created FRI 17 JUN 2016 18:02Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 4 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 107.39 0 107.39 0.00
2 21 SATILA Ana BRA 107.60 0 107.60 +0.21
3 25 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 109.45 0 109.45 +2.06
4 12 HORN Stefanie ITA 110.68 0 110.68 +3.29
5 26 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 114.36 0 114.36 +6.97
6 20 JONES Luuka NZL 113.48 2 115.48 +8.09
7 11 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 115.75 0 115.75 +8.36
8 32 GIAI PRON Maria Clara ITA 116.10 2 118.10 +10.71
9 18 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 118.49 0 118.49 +11.10

10 39 NEE Ashley USA 118.53 0 118.53 +11.14
11 41 HILGERTOVA Amalie CZE 116.99 2 118.99 +11.60
12 19 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 117.38 2 119.38 +11.99
13 56 BAUDU Lucie FRA 119.30 2 121.30 +13.91
14 29 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 121.64 0 121.64 +14.25
15 37 WEGMAN Martina NED 120.37 2 122.37 +14.98
16 44 NICHOLAS Ella COK 120.93 2 122.93 +15.54
17 23 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 122.14 2 124.14 +16.75
18 33 MEDON Joanna POL 123.21 2 125.21 +17.82
19 45 ECKHARDT Kate AUS 121.41 4 125.41 +18.02
20 47 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 123.11 6 129.11 +21.72
21 36 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 126.32 6 132.32 +24.93
22 40 GROENEVELD Jessica CAN 129.44 6 135.44 +28.05
23 50 GRATWOHL Andrea SUI 130.85 6 136.85 +29.46
24 53 CASSINI Maria Luz ARG 141.44 2 143.44 +36.05
25 48 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 135.71 10 145.71 +38.32
26 54 JAMILI Hind MAR 150.64 16 166.64 +59.25
27 57 PETROVIC Kristina SRB 160.83 6 166.83 +59.44
28 43 FOX Noemie AUS 121.59 58 179.59 +72.20
29 35 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 123.12 58 181.12 +73.73
30 52 MISHIMA Ren JPN 131.43 54 185.43 +78.04
31 49 HIGGINS Anna NZL 136.45 56 192.45 +85.06
32 46 IFARRAGUERRI Anna Maria USA 139.18 58 197.18 +89.79
33 58 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 185.88 12 197.88 +90.49
34 42 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia POL 117.65 106 223.65 +116.26
35 61 BAYLACQ Oceane ARG 206.88 18 224.88 +117.49
36 55 JODAR Celia MAR 182.58 58 240.58 +133.19
37 38 YAZAWA Aki JPN 111.93 156 267.93 +160.54
38 59 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 251.46 62 313.46 +206.07
39 51 CONLAN Aisling IRL 125.98 204 329.98 +222.59
40 60 SANGSUWAN Ravisara THA 141.10 556 697.10 +589.71

6 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO DNS
Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 17 Jun 2016 Start Time: 17:05
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created FRI 17 JUN 2016 18:02Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched 1 2 9 2 8 1 1 3 1 9 4 - 2 5 6 4 6 14 4 1 7 3
Missed - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 - - 2 1 - 3 - 3 1 6 1 4 1



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 18 Jun 2016 Start Time: 09:00
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 18 JUN 2016 10:10Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 2 BENUS Matej SVK 98.26 0 98.26 0.00
2 4 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 100.35 2 102.35 +4.09
3 16 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 102.91 0 102.91 +4.65
4 12 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 101.82 2 103.82 +5.56
5 17 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 104.33 0 104.33 +6.07
6 24 BURGESS Adam GBR 105.00 0 105.00 +6.74
7 7 ANTON Franz GER 105.77 0 105.77 +7.51
8 6 BERCIC Anze SLO 102.44 4 106.44 +8.18
9 10 HANEDA Takuya JPN 105.60 2 107.60 +9.34

10 35 LOKKEN Zachary USA 105.84 2 107.84 +9.58
11 30 ERGUIN Jon ESP 107.92 0 107.92 +9.66
12 28 JANE Michal CZE 105.97 2 107.97 +9.71
13 32 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 106.09 2 108.09 +9.83
14 19 QUINN Thomas GBR 108.69 0 108.69 +10.43
15 9 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 106.97 2 108.97 +10.71
15 20 RAK Tomas CZE 108.97 0 108.97 +10.71
17 11 LENARCIC Jure SLO 109.39 0 109.39 +11.13
18 33 JEGOU Liam IRL 109.42 0 109.42 +11.16
19 34 MIRGORODSKY Marko SVK 105.26 6 111.26 +13.00
20 22 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 105.39 6 111.39 +13.13
21 8 BENZIEN Jan GER 111.31 2 113.31 +15.05
22 51 COF Blaz SLO 113.60 0 113.60 +15.34
23 23 THOMAS Martin FRA 108.54 6 114.54 +16.28
24 29 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 107.97 8 115.97 +17.71
25 18 MARINIC Matija CRO 118.47 6 124.47 +26.21
26 38 CURCEL Leonardo BRA 125.54 4 129.54 +31.28
27 5 TASIADIS Sideris GER 103.99 50 153.99 +55.73
28 3 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 102.64 52 154.64 +56.38
29 31 ROHAN Lukas CZE 106.27 52 158.27 +60.01
30 1 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 110.06 54 164.06 +65.80

Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Touched - 1 - 1 - - - - 2 1 5 2 - - 4 3 1 1 1 2 1 7 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - 2 -



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 18 Jun 2016 Start Time: 10:05
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 18 JUN 2016 10:54Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 18 PRIOUX Lucie FRA 122.44 0 122.44 0.00
2 4 WOODS Kimberley GBR 122.83 0 122.83 +0.39
3 2 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 124.15 0 124.15 +1.71
4 1 FOX Jessica AUS 119.12 6 125.12 +2.68
5 3 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 124.00 2 126.00 +3.56
6 8 LAZKANO Miren ESP 124.20 2 126.20 +3.76
7 20 SATKOVA Martina CZE 129.45 0 129.45 +7.01
8 5 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 130.98 2 132.98 +10.54
9 11 JACQUET Claire FRA 129.61 6 135.61 +13.17

10 13 FISEROVA Tereza CZE 133.39 4 137.39 +14.95
11 28 GLEJTEKOVA Simona SVK 136.92 2 138.92 +16.48
12 12 TIXIER Cecile FRA 137.32 2 139.32 +16.88
13 30 NAVEAU Laurine FRA 138.19 6 144.19 +21.75
14 21 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 138.49 6 144.49 +22.05
15 6 GIBSON Eilidh GBR 139.60 6 145.60 +23.16
16 10 BORROWS Alison AUS 140.31 6 146.31 +23.87
17 9 FOX Noemie AUS 138.05 10 148.05 +25.61
18 7 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 152.81 6 158.81 +36.37
19 14 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 173.90 56 229.90 +107.46
20 31 CHEN Wei-Han TPE 185.41 104 289.41 +166.97

Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Touched - - 1 - 3 - 1 1 3 2 4 - - 1 1 1 4 - 3 3 4 4 2
Missed - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - -



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 18 Jun 2016 Start Time: 10:50
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created SAT 18 JUN 2016 12:33Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 8 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 95.74 0 95.74 0.00
2 4 KAUZER Peter SLO 95.90 0 95.90 +0.16
3 6 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 96.18 0 96.18 +0.44
4 31 DAILLE Etienne FRA 94.82 2 96.82 +1.08
5 5 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 97.03 0 97.03 +1.29
6 32 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 95.15 2 97.15 +1.41
7 21 CRESPO Joan ESP 97.30 0 97.30 +1.56
8 7 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 97.49 0 97.49 +1.75
9 1 NEVEU Boris FRA 97.51 0 97.51 +1.77

10 14 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 97.61 0 97.61 +1.87
11 27 HAYWARD Ben CAN 97.91 0 97.91 +2.17
12 12 GRIMM Alexander GER 98.38 0 98.38 +2.64
13 36 MALEK Andrej SVK 97.00 2 99.00 +3.26
14 9 PRINDIS Vit CZE 95.42 4 99.42 +3.68
15 23 PETERLIN Janos SLO 99.67 0 99.67 +3.93
16 33 BOECKELMANN Paul GER 98.23 2 100.23 +4.49
17 44 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 98.50 2 100.50 +4.76
18 16 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 101.48 0 101.48 +5.74
19 17 HALCIN Martin SVK 99.52 2 101.52 +5.78
20 25 HILGERT Lubos CZE 99.81 2 101.81 +6.07
21 13 POPIELA Dariusz POL 99.94 2 101.94 +6.20
22 22 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 94.29 8 102.29 +6.55
23 42 POTOCNY Marcel HUN 101.11 2 103.11 +7.37
24 15 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 97.34 6 103.34 +7.60
25 11 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 97.45 6 103.45 +7.71
26 77 TRAVOSTINO Benjamin SUI 102.03 2 104.03 +8.29
27 47 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 100.61 4 104.61 +8.87
28 28 MEGLIC Jure AZE 103.47 2 105.47 +9.73
29 49 GILBERT Callum NZL 101.66 4 105.66 +9.92
30 48 PASIUT Michal POL 101.84 4 105.84 +10.10
31 18 DOBY Mathieu BEL 103.12 4 107.12 +11.38
32 38 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 102.24 8 110.24 +14.50
33 10 AIGNER Hannes GER 110.58 2 112.58 +16.84
34 2 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 95.96 50 145.96 +50.22
35 40 LEITNER Mario AUT 97.76 50 147.76 +52.02
36 67 LAUNAY Antoine POR 95.90 54 149.90 +54.16
37 37 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley GBR 98.98 52 150.98 +55.24
38 39 POWELL Richard USA 108.25 54 162.25 +66.51
39 29 OKREGLAK Maciej POL 97.85 100 197.85 +102.11
40 20 ROMEO Andrea ITA 99.72 100 199.72 +103.98

Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue
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17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST
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KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created SAT 18 JUN 2016 12:33Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Touched 2 2 - 2 1 3 2 - - - 2 1 - - 3 4 6 1 1 1 - 4 6
Missed - - - - - 1 - 2 - - - 2 - - - 1 1 - 1 - - 1 -



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 18 Jun 2016 Start Time: 12:32
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created SAT 18 JUN 2016 13:06Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 4 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 100.43 0 100.43 0.00
2 17 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 99.95 2 101.95 +1.52
3 10 HANEDA Takuya JPN 102.37 0 102.37 +1.94
4 6 BERCIC Anze SLO 105.76 0 105.76 +5.33
5 16 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 102.28 4 106.28 +5.85
6 24 BURGESS Adam GBR 104.93 2 106.93 +6.50
7 35 LOKKEN Zachary USA 107.47 2 109.47 +9.04
8 2 BENUS Matej SVK 104.48 6 110.48 +10.05
9 7 ANTON Franz GER 102.50 8 110.50 +10.07

10 12 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 100.08 54 154.08 +53.65

SEMIFINALISTS
11 30 ERGUIN Jon ESP 107.92 0 107.92 +9.66
12 28 JANE Michal CZE 105.97 2 107.97 +9.71
13 32 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 106.09 2 108.09 +9.83
14 19 QUINN Thomas GBR 108.69 0 108.69 +10.43
15 9 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 106.97 2 108.97 +10.71
15 20 RAK Tomas CZE 108.97 0 108.97 +10.71
17 11 LENARCIC Jure SLO 109.39 0 109.39 +11.13
18 33 JEGOU Liam IRL 109.42 0 109.42 +11.16
19 34 MIRGORODSKY Marko SVK 105.26 6 111.26 +13.00
20 22 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 105.39 6 111.39 +13.13
21 8 BENZIEN Jan GER 111.31 2 113.31 +15.05
22 51 COF Blaz SLO 113.60 0 113.60 +15.34
23 23 THOMAS Martin FRA 108.54 6 114.54 +16.28
24 29 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 107.97 8 115.97 +17.71
25 18 MARINIC Matija CRO 118.47 6 124.47 +26.21
26 38 CURCEL Leonardo BRA 125.54 4 129.54 +31.28
27 5 TASIADIS Sideris GER 103.99 50 153.99 +55.73
28 3 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 102.64 52 154.64 +56.38
29 31 ROHAN Lukas CZE 106.27 52 158.27 +60.01
30 1 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 110.06 54 164.06 +65.80

HEATS
31 52 CARTER Tristan AUS 111.10 2 113.10 +8.38
32 37 SZTUBA Igor POL 112.68 2 114.68 +9.96
33 25 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 111.01 4 115.01 +10.29
34 27 CARVALHO Jose POR 113.10 2 115.10 +10.38
35 15 EICHFELD Casey USA 113.19 2 115.19 +10.47
36 43 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 113.15 4 117.15 +12.43
37 42 CORREA Charles BRA 113.67 4 117.67 +12.95
38 57 DOBY Mathieu BEL 116.05 2 118.05 +13.33
39 36 DA SILVA Felipe BRA 114.17 4 118.17 +13.45
40 62 POMEROY Spencer CAN 112.55 6 118.55 +13.83
41 39 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 119.53 2 121.53 +16.81
42 26 BORROWS Ian AUS 115.73 6 121.73 +17.01
43 41 TIMAKOV Dmitriy RUS 121.18 2 123.18 +18.46



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 18 Jun 2016 Start Time: 12:32
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created SAT 18 JUN 2016 13:06Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

44 49 MERJAN Richard LIB 117.72 6 123.72 +19.00
45 58 PLEWA Przemyslaw POL 121.74 6 127.74 +23.02
46 45 WASHER Patrick NZL 118.98 10 128.98 +24.26
47 55 COCHRANE Jake IRL 128.87 4 132.87 +28.15
48 59 LAUNAY Antoine POR 133.26 2 135.26 +30.54
49 54 CONTRERAS Sebastian ARG 132.47 4 136.47 +31.75
50 47 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 135.01 2 137.01 +32.29
51 50 SOSA Angelo VEN 155.38 0 155.38 +50.66
52 44 SILVA Jose VEN 153.33 8 161.33 +56.61
53 14 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 109.43 52 161.43 +56.71
54 21 BREUER Florian GER 109.79 52 161.79 +57.07
55 46 SASAKI Shota JPN 158.59 4 162.59 +57.87
56 53 CHOOAMPAI Rattanajet THA 174.43 0 174.43 +69.71
57 64 ZISEKAS Panagiotis GRE 168.71 14 182.71 +77.99
58 40 GIBB Benjamin NZL 122.01 62 184.01 +79.29
59 56 SMITH Tyler USA 129.60 58 187.60 +82.88
60 48 LIU Chin-Han TPE 137.58 58 195.58 +90.86
61 61 SEEMANN Eloi COD 124.28 110 234.28 +129.56
62 13 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 116.82 250 366.82 +262.10
63 60 BRE Charles COD 208.01 266 474.01 +369.29

63 ROSSI Lucas ARG DNS



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 18 Jun 2016 Start Time: 13:02
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 18 JUN 2016 13:41Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 2 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 120.17 2 122.17 0.00
2 1 FOX Jessica AUS 117.18 6 123.18 +1.01
3 3 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 119.44 6 125.44 +3.27
4 5 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 122.32 4 126.32 +4.15
5 4 WOODS Kimberley GBR 127.90 2 129.90 +7.73
6 11 JACQUET Claire FRA 124.43 8 132.43 +10.26
7 18 PRIOUX Lucie FRA 132.32 4 136.32 +14.15
8 13 FISEROVA Tereza CZE 134.39 4 138.39 +16.22
9 20 SATKOVA Martina CZE 135.81 4 139.81 +17.64

10 8 LAZKANO Miren ESP 136.93 12 148.93 +26.76

SEMIFINALISTS
11 28 GLEJTEKOVA Simona SVK 136.92 2 138.92 +16.48
12 12 TIXIER Cecile FRA 137.32 2 139.32 +16.88
13 30 NAVEAU Laurine FRA 138.19 6 144.19 +21.75
14 21 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 138.49 6 144.49 +22.05
15 6 GIBSON Eilidh GBR 139.60 6 145.60 +23.16
16 10 BORROWS Alison AUS 140.31 6 146.31 +23.87
17 9 FOX Noemie AUS 138.05 10 148.05 +25.61
18 7 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 152.81 6 158.81 +36.37
19 14 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 173.90 56 229.90 +107.46
20 31 CHEN Wei-Han TPE 185.41 104 289.41 +166.97

HEATS
21 24 KOZOROG Alja SLO 150.82 8 158.82 +25.36
22 23 TRAVERS Kelly NZL 152.84 10 162.84 +29.38
23 25 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 167.01 4 171.01 +37.55
24 22 DANIELS Haley CAN 166.96 8 174.96 +41.50
25 26 MACEKOVA Simona SVK 136.67 50 186.67 +53.21
26 16 JANCZY Justyna POL 137.90 52 189.90 +56.44
27 15 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 137.12 56 193.12 +59.66
28 32 DONNELLY Sage USA 138.86 56 194.86 +61.40
29 29 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 195.28 8 203.28 +69.82
30 17 RANKIN Georgia AUS 149.72 60 209.72 +76.26
31 27 SKACHOVA Monika SVK 176.26 60 236.26 +102.80
32 33 CHUNG Yu-Han TPE 191.17 310 501.17 +367.71
33 19 BIZJAK Nina SLO 127.34 400 527.34 +393.88



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 18 Jun 2016 Start Time: 13:32
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created SAT 18 JUN 2016 14:06Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 7 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 93.54 0 93.54 0.00
2 6 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 93.71 0 93.71 +0.17
3 8 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 94.26 0 94.26 +0.72
4 5 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 94.77 0 94.77 +1.23
5 1 NEVEU Boris FRA 95.20 0 95.20 +1.66
6 32 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 92.80 4 96.80 +3.26
7 14 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 94.49 4 98.49 +4.95
8 4 KAUZER Peter SLO 98.34 4 102.34 +8.80
9 31 DAILLE Etienne FRA 96.84 52 148.84 +55.30

10 21 CRESPO Joan ESP 101.22 108 209.22 +115.68

SEMIFINALISTS
11 27 HAYWARD Ben CAN 97.91 0 97.91 +2.17
12 12 GRIMM Alexander GER 98.38 0 98.38 +2.64
13 36 MALEK Andrej SVK 97.00 2 99.00 +3.26
14 9 PRINDIS Vit CZE 95.42 4 99.42 +3.68
15 23 PETERLIN Janos SLO 99.67 0 99.67 +3.93
16 33 BOECKELMANN Paul GER 98.23 2 100.23 +4.49
17 44 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 98.50 2 100.50 +4.76
18 16 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 101.48 0 101.48 +5.74
19 17 HALCIN Martin SVK 99.52 2 101.52 +5.78
20 25 HILGERT Lubos CZE 99.81 2 101.81 +6.07
21 13 POPIELA Dariusz POL 99.94 2 101.94 +6.20
22 22 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 94.29 8 102.29 +6.55
23 42 POTOCNY Marcel HUN 101.11 2 103.11 +7.37
24 15 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 97.34 6 103.34 +7.60
25 11 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 97.45 6 103.45 +7.71
26 77 TRAVOSTINO Benjamin SUI 102.03 2 104.03 +8.29
27 47 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 100.61 4 104.61 +8.87
28 28 MEGLIC Jure AZE 103.47 2 105.47 +9.73
29 49 GILBERT Callum NZL 101.66 4 105.66 +9.92
30 48 PASIUT Michal POL 101.84 4 105.84 +10.10
31 18 DOBY Mathieu BEL 103.12 4 107.12 +11.38
32 38 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 102.24 8 110.24 +14.50
33 10 AIGNER Hannes GER 110.58 2 112.58 +16.84
34 2 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 95.96 50 145.96 +50.22
35 40 LEITNER Mario AUT 97.76 50 147.76 +52.02
36 67 LAUNAY Antoine POR 95.90 54 149.90 +54.16
37 37 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley GBR 98.98 52 150.98 +55.24
38 39 POWELL Richard USA 108.25 54 162.25 +66.51
39 29 OKREGLAK Maciej POL 97.85 100 197.85 +102.11
40 20 ROMEO Andrea ITA 99.72 100 199.72 +103.98

HEATS
41 24 ALBREHT Martin SLO 100.63 4 104.63 +5.71
42 26 EIGEL Pavel RUS 100.67 4 104.67 +5.75
43 41 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 100.97 4 104.97 +6.05



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 18 Jun 2016 Start Time: 13:32
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created SAT 18 JUN 2016 14:06Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

44 51 HOLMER Erik SWE 105.17 0 105.17 +6.25
45 53 WEGER Matthias AUT 105.57 0 105.57 +6.65
46 35 HERMANS Maarten NED 103.72 2 105.72 +6.80
47 52 BUTCHER Finn NZL 103.80 2 105.80 +6.88
48 34 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 103.97 2 105.97 +7.05
49 46 NABASKUES Unai ESP 102.10 4 106.10 +7.18
50 50 SILVA Ivan POR 102.30 4 106.30 +7.38
51 57 ROSSI Lucas ARG 102.35 4 106.35 +7.43
52 74 LEE EDWARDS Ciaran GBR 106.43 0 106.43 +7.51
53 73 SWETNAM Huw GBR 102.96 4 106.96 +8.04
54 45 TAYLER Michael CAN 105.03 2 107.03 +8.11
55 80 SOARES Renan BRA 107.58 0 107.58 +8.66
56 79 YAZAWA Kazuki JPN 105.72 2 107.72 +8.80
57 43 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT 104.05 4 108.05 +9.13
58 87 SOUDI Mathis MAR 110.27 0 110.27 +11.35
59 76 MAYMISTOV Sergey RUS 108.71 2 110.71 +11.79
60 55 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 108.85 2 110.85 +11.93
61 68 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 107.28 4 111.28 +12.36
62 59 CURTIS Samuel IRL 109.49 2 111.49 +12.57
63 72 DRAPER Warwick AUS 109.59 2 111.59 +12.67
64 54 MUNSCH Manuel SUI 110.33 2 112.33 +13.41
65 60 HELLARD Suworna NEP 114.23 0 114.23 +15.31
66 75 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 113.34 2 115.34 +16.42
67 69 OGURA Takashi JPN 112.42 4 116.42 +17.50
68 30 DAWSON Mike NZL 110.51 8 118.51 +19.59
69 64 TUIRAVIRAVI Daniel FIJ 115.35 4 119.35 +20.43
70 70 MAPELLI Guilherme Marcello BRA 113.97 6 119.97 +21.05
71 88 TEAGUE Eoin IRL 112.52 8 120.52 +21.60
72 62 DAVIDSON Elliott IRL 115.12 6 121.12 +22.20
73 66 ECHEVERRIA OLGUIN Andraz CHI 120.03 4 124.03 +25.11
74 71 WESTFALL Tyler USA 125.81 6 131.81 +32.89
75 58 PEREZ Alexis VEN 129.88 2 131.88 +32.96
76 86 ZISEKAS Panagiotis GRE 128.17 4 132.17 +33.25
77 78 MENDEZ Luis CRC 130.70 8 138.70 +39.78
78 84 REINOSO DIAZ Antonio MEX 136.13 6 142.13 +43.21
79 63 CESPEDES PEREZ Arnaldo CRC 140.22 8 148.22 +49.30
80 83 WELLS Cameron RSA 136.89 12 148.89 +49.97
81 3 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 100.52 52 152.52 +53.60
82 56 MARTINS TAQUES Ricardo BRA 104.80 50 154.80 +55.88
83 19 SMOLEN Michal USA 101.60 54 155.60 +56.68
84 61 CORTEZ Geronimo ARG 110.67 58 168.67 +69.75
85 65 GASSOU Mel TOG 158.32 12 170.32 +71.40
86 85 RACZ Koppany HUN 168.54 6 174.54 +75.62
87 81 BAK Jaehyeong KOR 150.96 60 210.96 +112.04
88 82 NGAMSANGA Paitas THA 185.86 156 341.86 +242.94



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 19 Jun 2016 Start Time: 09:45
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 19 JUN 2016 11:05Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 26 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 106.99 0 106.99 0.00
2 1 FOX Jessica AUS 107.12 2 109.12 +2.13
3 21 SATILA Ana BRA 107.78 2 109.78 +2.79
4 2 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 106.20 4 110.20 +3.21
5 5 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 110.32 0 110.32 +3.33
6 14 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 110.43 0 110.43 +3.44
7 3 FUNK Ricarda GER 108.67 2 110.67 +3.68
8 4 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 110.01 4 114.01 +7.02
9 13 TERCELJ Eva SLO 111.08 4 115.08 +8.09

10 17 NEAVE Elizabeth GBR 115.40 0 115.40 +8.41
11 10 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 110.84 6 116.84 +9.85
12 24 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 115.13 2 117.13 +10.14
13 30 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 115.33 2 117.33 +10.34
14 8 FER Emilie FRA 111.68 6 117.68 +10.69
15 20 JONES Luuka NZL 116.10 2 118.10 +11.11
16 16 LEITNER Lisa AUT 119.45 0 119.45 +12.46
17 7 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 118.18 2 120.18 +13.19
18 28 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 116.57 4 120.57 +13.58
19 12 HORN Stefanie ITA 113.16 10 123.16 +16.17
20 15 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 120.08 4 124.08 +17.09
21 31 WOODS Kimberley GBR 118.81 6 124.81 +17.82
22 18 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 119.35 6 125.35 +18.36
23 34 NOVAK Ajda SLO 117.54 8 125.54 +18.55
24 11 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 121.68 6 127.68 +20.69
25 32 GIAI PRON Maria Clara ITA 124.65 6 130.65 +23.66
26 39 NEE Ashley USA 139.45 0 139.45 +32.46
27 9 PFEIFER Melanie GER 106.84 58 164.84 +57.85
28 27 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 114.34 52 166.34 +59.35
29 22 KALISKA Elena SVK 115.82 52 167.82 +60.83
30 25 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 118.15 54 172.15 +65.16

Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Touched - 3 - 4 1 4 2 1 2 1 4 1 - - 4 2 6 4 - 4 1 6 2
Missed - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 -



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALStade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 19 Jun 2016 Start Time: 10:50
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 19 JUN 2016 11:41Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 3 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek CZE 109.20 2 111.20 0.00

2 17 SCIANIMANICO Nicolas
CAILHOL Hugo FRA 113.83 2 115.83 +4.63

3 7 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 116.38 0 116.38 +5.18

4 4 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo FRA 113.13 4 117.13 +5.93

5 8 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin POL 115.53 2 117.53 +6.33

6 2 BOZIC Luka
TALJAT Saso SLO 115.57 2 117.57 +6.37

7 10 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan SVK 116.57 2 118.57 +7.37

8 21 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine
LE RUYET Edern FRA 115.83 4 119.83 +8.63

9 11 MUELLER Kai
MUELLER Kevin GER 117.84 2 119.84 +8.64

10 1 KLAUSS Gauthier
PECHE Matthieu FRA 112.03 8 120.03 +8.83

11 15 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol
HOCHSCHORNER Peter SVK 114.43 6 120.43 +9.23

12 14 SCHROEDER David
BETTGE Nico GER 116.64 4 120.64 +9.44

13 6 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub CZE 119.36 2 121.36 +10.16

14 12 WIERCIOCH Michal
MAJERCZAK Grzegorz POL 116.12 6 122.12 +10.92

15 19 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon SUI 122.15 2 124.15 +12.95

16 9 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 118.50 8 126.50 +15.30

17 13 MARZO Daniel
PEREZ Jesus ESP 120.81 8 128.81 +17.61

18 16 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo ITA 123.63 6 129.63 +18.43

19 22 CORREA Charles
OLIVEIRA Anderson BRA 130.72 12 142.72 +31.52

20 5 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan GER 123.66 56 179.66 +68.46

Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Touched - - 2 1 2 5 - - 1 - 2 3 1 - 3 - 6 1 3 4 - 6 4
Missed - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 19 Jun 2016 Start Time: 12:02
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created SUN 19 JUN 2016 13:04Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 14 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 108.36 0 108.36 0.00
2 4 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 110.79 0 110.79 +2.43
3 2 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 109.46 4 113.46 +5.10
4 17 NEAVE Elizabeth GBR 113.92 0 113.92 +5.56
5 3 FUNK Ricarda GER 106.42 8 114.42 +6.06
6 21 SATILA Ana BRA 112.64 2 114.64 +6.28
7 5 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 113.21 2 115.21 +6.85
8 13 TERCELJ Eva SLO 113.54 2 115.54 +7.18
9 26 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 112.17 4 116.17 +7.81

10 1 FOX Jessica AUS 106.49 50 156.49 +48.13

SEMIFINALISTS
11 10 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 110.84 6 116.84 +9.85
12 24 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 115.13 2 117.13 +10.14
13 30 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 115.33 2 117.33 +10.34
14 8 FER Emilie FRA 111.68 6 117.68 +10.69
15 20 JONES Luuka NZL 116.10 2 118.10 +11.11
16 16 LEITNER Lisa AUT 119.45 0 119.45 +12.46
17 7 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 118.18 2 120.18 +13.19
18 28 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 116.57 4 120.57 +13.58
19 12 HORN Stefanie ITA 113.16 10 123.16 +16.17
20 15 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 120.08 4 124.08 +17.09
21 31 WOODS Kimberley GBR 118.81 6 124.81 +17.82
22 18 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 119.35 6 125.35 +18.36
23 34 NOVAK Ajda SLO 117.54 8 125.54 +18.55
24 11 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 121.68 6 127.68 +20.69
25 32 GIAI PRON Maria Clara ITA 124.65 6 130.65 +23.66
26 39 NEE Ashley USA 139.45 0 139.45 +32.46
27 9 PFEIFER Melanie GER 106.84 58 164.84 +57.85
28 27 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 114.34 52 166.34 +59.35
29 22 KALISKA Elena SVK 115.82 52 167.82 +60.83
30 25 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 118.15 54 172.15 +65.16

HEATS
31 41 HILGERTOVA Amalie CZE 116.99 2 118.99 +11.60
32 19 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 117.38 2 119.38 +11.99
33 56 BAUDU Lucie FRA 119.30 2 121.30 +13.91
34 29 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 121.64 0 121.64 +14.25
35 37 WEGMAN Martina NED 120.37 2 122.37 +14.98
36 44 NICHOLAS Ella COK 120.93 2 122.93 +15.54
37 23 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 122.14 2 124.14 +16.75
38 33 MEDON Joanna POL 123.21 2 125.21 +17.82
39 45 ECKHARDT Kate AUS 121.41 4 125.41 +18.02
40 47 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 123.11 6 129.11 +21.72
41 36 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 126.32 6 132.32 +24.93
42 40 GROENEVELD Jessica CAN 129.44 6 135.44 +28.05
43 50 GRATWOHL Andrea SUI 130.85 6 136.85 +29.46



2016 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 3

Pau
FRA

17.06. - 19.06.16
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées 19 Jun 2016 Start Time: 12:02
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created SUN 19 JUN 2016 13:04Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

44 53 CASSINI Maria Luz ARG 141.44 2 143.44 +36.05
45 48 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 135.71 10 145.71 +38.32
46 54 JAMILI Hind MAR 150.64 16 166.64 +59.25
47 57 PETROVIC Kristina SRB 160.83 6 166.83 +59.44
48 43 FOX Noemie AUS 121.59 58 179.59 +72.20
49 35 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 123.12 58 181.12 +73.73
50 52 MISHIMA Ren JPN 131.43 54 185.43 +78.04
51 49 HIGGINS Anna NZL 136.45 56 192.45 +85.06
52 46 IFARRAGUERRI Anna Maria USA 139.18 58 197.18 +89.79
53 58 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 185.88 12 197.88 +90.49
54 42 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia POL 117.65 106 223.65 +116.26
55 61 BAYLACQ Oceane ARG 206.88 18 224.88 +117.49
56 55 JODAR Celia MAR 182.58 58 240.58 +133.19
57 38 YAZAWA Aki JPN 111.93 156 267.93 +160.54
58 59 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 251.46 62 313.46 +206.07
59 51 CONLAN Aisling IRL 125.98 204 329.98 +222.59
60 60 SANGSUWAN Ravisara THA 141.10 556 697.10 +589.71

6 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO DNS
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1 21 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine
LE RUYET Edern FRA 110.12 0 110.12 0.00

2 7 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 110.54 0 110.54 +0.42

3 17 SCIANIMANICO Nicolas
CAILHOL Hugo FRA 110.85 0 110.85 +0.73

4 10 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan SVK 115.34 0 115.34 +5.22

5 4 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo FRA 111.55 4 115.55 +5.43

6 2 BOZIC Luka
TALJAT Saso SLO 111.33 6 117.33 +7.21

7 1 KLAUSS Gauthier
PECHE Matthieu FRA 110.22 8 118.22 +8.10

8 11 MUELLER Kai
MUELLER Kevin GER 117.17 2 119.17 +9.05

9 8 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin POL 115.78 4 119.78 +9.66

10 3 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek CZE 125.09 8 133.09 +22.97

SEMIFINALISTS

11 15 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol
HOCHSCHORNER Peter SVK 114.43 6 120.43 +9.23

12 14 SCHROEDER David
BETTGE Nico GER 116.64 4 120.64 +9.44

13 6 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub CZE 119.36 2 121.36 +10.16

14 12 WIERCIOCH Michal
MAJERCZAK Grzegorz POL 116.12 6 122.12 +10.92

15 19 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon SUI 122.15 2 124.15 +12.95

16 9 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 118.50 8 126.50 +15.30

17 13 MARZO Daniel
PEREZ Jesus ESP 120.81 8 128.81 +17.61

18 16 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo ITA 123.63 6 129.63 +18.43

19 22 CORREA Charles
OLIVEIRA Anderson BRA 130.72 12 142.72 +31.52

20 5 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan GER 123.66 56 179.66 +68.46

HEATS

21 20 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey USA 122.63 2 124.63 +7.53

22 23 MRUZEK Vojtech
KASPAR Albert CZE 126.21 0 126.21 +9.11

23 24 MUNHOZ Wellington
VIEIRA Cassiano BRA 132.63 4 136.63 +19.53

24 25 SILVA Jose
SOSA Angelo VEN 178.02 14 192.02 +74.92
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18 USHAKOV Anton
USHAKOV Artem RUS DNS

26 BRE Charles
SEEMANN Eloi COD DNS


